
SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

KMSCL 

Address 

Ph : 

1 

Health Facility ..a.AAARRLI2EIA.. 

Completed 

Spare Replaced 

...1...DEECCÎIM.. 

2. 

3. 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

.... 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

Signature : 
Date : 

ISO 13485 : 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY| AERB Approved Service Agency 
30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi - 682 038, Kerala 

Ph: 98472 99500 Website: www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

..QAARRLu2HA.(2.a.. 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS 

CYRIX 

Requested 

Description 

Contact Number : 

UNDER 

HEALTHCAREPVTLTD 

Cyrix Engineer 

SAURAN 

Customer Remark 

Service Engineer Name : 

Problem ldentified :.kAR...N2E..NPRORER..PRIM...MQLEATION. 
DNDOk! BAIicRY..BOckLue 

Action Taken :OA..CHELkINs...EaAN..IHQLDMAIScARD. L5. 

DEEEC*IMGßAiER!... s5uE...QLuE.. Ia..AIn..ARD. 

Date :5.OA3a.. Time: .S..3OLM. 

BIN 

SAUBAN 

Date of Visit : 

23.09: 2o24 

Asset No. : 

EQPT Name: 

arts94490 

Call Registration Date: ..A..RORt 

Caller ID: 

Manufacture.BPL. 

No. : 

Qty. 

..O4lRa43... 

Completed 

Elka.MALHLNE. 

s. No. AMAMIOS33822Dept...lCa.RoON. 
Calibration 

229244 

SAO, 

Part Number 

Date 

Customer Name,J Signature : 
Date: 23017r0& 

MEALTH, 

Model :ARDIORT AI8T 

Cust.Training 

93.09.2h |3:30PM 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

Pending 

NOIS 

PR Number 

End Time 

S3OPM 

Contact Number: R &994775 
Designation: Nl9 odtt Hospital Seal : 



1. 

2 

3. 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37/2021-2022/698 

Service Report 

KMSCL 

Date: 

Ph: 

Address. 

Health Facility.cH.)APPLQHA. 

RE. 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

Completed 

Spare Replaced 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

ISO 13485: 2012 & ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY | AERB Approved Service Agency 

30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi- 682 038, Kerala 
Ph:98472 99500 Website :www.cyrix.com | Email : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Service Classification : Breakdown call 

Signature: 

Cyrix Engineer 
3OUBON 

HEALTH CARE PVTLTD 

AAAPRU2HA. 

CYRIX 

8.28491.AA. 

Description 

Customer Remark 

UNDER 

Problem ldentified: ERRS.ARE..JMPRORER.RInÎMALE MA/LOnAND.. 
Low..BAmERN..GockuP. 

Date :.4.aN..RA. 
Requested 

EQUPME N!.1S..TRANSEE.RRED..FROM.CA.ALAPPLA4.A.19..kS.AODRANAD 
ActionTaken : CHECKED.HE...MACHINE.AND.EoUND.THAT..... 
ELa..MAN...PCB..3ATIERY)..AND.PRIN*ER..HEAR...AAMBL!. 

DEEECTIME..ENuiRED..AM.fOR.SPARE. 

Service Engineer Name : gAUBAN 

Contact Number: Pa5%5940: 

R 

Qty. 

Call Registration Date :...2R.Oa.o. 
Caller ID:....4692 

Completed 

Date of Visit:....Q2.o 
Asset No:....40.03. 
EQPT Name :.ECa...NACAANE 
Manufacture.3Ph.......N.o del : CARDIARI GI onT 

S. No. AveDSSS82.Dept.Ek.RoON 

Time :...:hOPM. 

PMS Calibration Cust. Training 

WEALTH 

Part Number 

Date 

No : 1009315 

Start Time 

Çustomer Name : 
SSignature: 

4la/24 Date: 

Contact Number: 
Designation : 
Hospital Seal 

Spare Required 

Pending 

PR Number 

End Time 

Gkoesss44) 

eprosEanaonun 

Noorana 



SI. 

No 

1 

3 

5 

2 Name of Hospital 

7 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

8 

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER) 

+4 Equipment ID & Barcode 

10 

11 

Particulars 

Name of District 

6 Warranty details (Yes/No) 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Date of purchase / Year of manufacture 
/Installation Date 

PROFORMA 

*AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time 
of purchase 

Action taken 

Date of breakdovwn(Date of registration 
of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fuly 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

12Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

ALAPPUZHA 

GH ALAPPUZHA 

(now Machine at LS NOORANAD) 
ECG MACHINE 
MAKE :- BPL 
MODEL:-CARDIART 6108 T 
SN:- AVMTOB33822 

124697 & 0410043 

23/11/2018 

NO WARRANTY 

NO AMCICAMC 

Details 

22/07/2024 

Checked the machine and found that the ECG 
Main PCB. Battery & Printer Head Assembly 
are defective. Enquired the OEM for spares 

Fully Damaged 

Not Recommended For Repair 

Main PCB Assay 6108 T = 14000/ 
NIMH Battery 9.6V , 14Ah =2048/ 
Print Head Assembly 6108 T=2206.6/ 

Total 

(INCLUDING TAX) 

=18254.6 



13 Asset Value 

#Percentage value of the cost of spares 
14 with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset 

16 

Value 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
15 the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ Cyrix Service Report & OEM Quotation Attached. 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for 

*Not mandatory 

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

* Attach Photograph 

recommending 

Date 

RS:- 24080 

seal 

75% 

Checked the machine and found that the ECG 
Mainboard, Battery & Printer Head Assembly 
are defective. Enquired the OEM for 

the Quotation. This equipment was installed on 
23/11/2018, aged up to 5+ Years. Repairing 

cost of the equipment is to high (75%) and 
economically not viable. Both criteria met as 
per the tender clause 5.3.14.1 
So we recommending the equipment as 
condemnation. 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER guidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations cf Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

sANA TDRIUC 

ALAPEI 

SAUBAN BIN YASEEN 

JYOTHIS5a Consultant (Biomedical Ennlaeering) 

NHM ALAPPUZHA 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

Signatute 
Superintendent 

Neorenad 

equipment as BER 



Mopranad 

Sanatorium 
sURGEON 

8 
ulta Serve Corp k 

11 

BpL Medica ie4ee loyd pv LTD 

SLNo AvmTB 
BPL CAR DOART 6108 T 

32<ee (O 

Kevala 

ECG machine 
23-t1201 Received freg Seve IRE VOl. 4 Page AN 332 

D;le- 404 P.3So 

retg 

eBi4oos 2eug Eca achne ASPErN Rtuyn back 

| Rnnel 

nse 

Balane 

Neke 

Bo6 (1 

Dt-0SZolst 
s). 

975 

55 

B-l4 

echin 



Noafad Lepros 
Sagatorium 

ASSISTAQsRGEO 

6410043 evanO-(B004-490ets225) 
TOLL FREE NO180025 

SYRIDo 

LEPROSy 

BPL 

D 

7 NEALTH CARE PVTLO 

APMTOEB 822 SN 
PoNER CogSnMok elwMEC 

sUN BA 
EABLE VOLTAGE:BUT REC 

besnnes 

BPL 

Pr best ypeformane 





  

  QTN/BISO/050924-058                                                                                                      05/09/2024                                    

                                                         
                                                                      QUOTATION  
                                                
 
To,          
      CYRIX HEALTH CARE PVT LTD        
       ERNAKULAM  
          
Dear Sir,   
                  Please find below our lowest quotation for the following items:-  
  

SL 
NO.  

ITEM DESCRIPTION  QUANTITY UNIT PRICE  PRICE  
(incl of all 

taxes) 

1   ECG 6108T MAIN PCB ASSY NEW 
(WITH LPC IC) 

01 12500+12%TAX 14000/- 

2 BM/OM NIMH BATTERY 9.6V 1.4 
AH 

01 1600+28%TAX 2048/- 

3 PRINT HEAD ASSY 6108T 01 1870+18%TAX       2206.6/- 

  

Terms and conditions:  

1. Payment 100% in advance along with Purchase order 

       2. Delivery within 15 days  

Thanking you and assuring you our best attention always.  

 For Biomedix Solutions                                                                                          

   

 Authorized Signatory   
 
Mobile: 9846969564  
    Branches: Kozhikode, Kannur, Kottayam-Kollam.   
 For enquiries contact: biomedixsales@gmail.com, biomedixservice@gmail.com   

          


